4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

Semnaturi:

fil:

ei

e i 17.

ati :

0161650F
0l161611F
0161620F
0161610F
0161619F
0161624F
0161656F
0161623F
0l61617F
0161646F
0161699F
0161631F
0161666F
0161630F
0161629F
0161653F
0161634F
0161651F
0161658F
0161621F
0161625F
0161635F
0161628F
0161632F
0161606F
0161605F
0161627F
0161665F
0161604F
0161640F

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.40

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

28126
Benzing 48900363 SW-4.6 HW-3.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:36 GPS
:36 40
:36 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA285AB1 | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF806 | 17.09 19:
| DA285B1C | 17.09 19:
| DA4AF7/BB | 17.09 19:
|DA1F1557 | 17.09 19:
| DA4AF721 | 17.09 19:
|DA678302 | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF867 | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF5E4 | 17.09 19:
| DAS4CCEF | 17.09 19
|DA6782B9 | 17.09 19:
| DAAAFT73A | 17.09 19:
|DA678225 | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF5DC | 17.09 19:
| DA4AF5BC | 17.09 19:
|DA1F15DE | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF5EG | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF609 | 17.09 19:
|DBOBE232 | 17.09 19:
|DA1F1396 | 17.09 19:
| DAAAFT79B | 17.09 19:
| DAS4CCCF | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF600 | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF642 | 17.09 19:
| DA285CAF | 17.09 19:
| DA4AAF671 | 17.09 19:
| DAAAF834 | 17.09 19:
|DB045B43 | 17.09 19:
| DA285CE2 | 17.09 19:
|DA240F2A | 17.09 19:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Ionescu Adrian
26° 22" 23.36'" E

Comisia imbarcare

247502
80001D47

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

Pag.:

19,09, 2025 20301


https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/231625_1758136416.pdf

